Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025
25 M Revolver 44 2.58.14 Herren Il
10 von 15 Starter am 15.03.2025 in Lohr

Mihlon, Werner

Steiniger, Ralf

Neubauer, Ralf

Weigand, Sven
Richter, Markus
Erhardt, Rudiger
Pfeiffer, Oliver
Ort, Dieter
Arnold, Peter

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0323
(A)2 0325
(A)3 0329
4 0327
5 0318
6 0319
7 0320
8 0317
9 0321
10 0299

Lederer, Johannes

Verein

St. Seb. Schweinheim
Untermain, SG
KKS Sackenbach

SV Partenstein
Schitzengilde 1490 Kle...
SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
Schitzengilde 1490 Kle...
St. Seb. Schweinheim

Sportschitzen 59 Schwe...

Seite 1/1

Serien

96 89 96

93

88

93
87
91
88
84
59
86

93

95

89
87
87
82
84
94
92

96

95

93
95
93
93
90
90
72

100

92

89

90
93
91
86
85
92
71

Gesamt

381 Ringe

374 Ringe

367 Ringe

365 Ringe
362 Ringe
362 Ringe
349 Ringe
343 Ringe
335 Ringe
321 Ringe

erstellt am 15.03.2025 um 16:58 Uhr



