



Bezirk Unterfranken  
**Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025**

25 M Revolver 44 2.58.14 Herren III



10 von 15 Starter am 15.03.2025 in Lohr

<u>Platz</u>	<u>St-Nr.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0323	<b>Mühlon, Werner</b>	St. Seb. Schweinheim	96 89 96 100	<b>381 Ringe</b>
(A) 2	0325	<b>Steiniger, Ralf</b>	Untermain, SG	93 93 96 92	<b>374 Ringe</b>
(A) 3	0329	<b>Neubauer, Ralf</b>	KKS Sackenbach	88 95 95 89	<b>367 Ringe</b>
4	0327	<b>Weigand, Sven</b>	SV Partenstein	93 89 93 90	<b>365 Ringe</b>
5	0318	<b>Richter, Markus</b>	Schützengilde 1490 Kle...	87 87 95 93	<b>362 Ringe</b>
6	0319	<b>Erhardt, Rüdiger</b>	SG 1447 Aschaffenburg	91 87 93 91	<b>362 Ringe</b>
7	0320	<b>Pfeiffer, Oliver</b>	SG 1447 Aschaffenburg	88 82 93 86	<b>349 Ringe</b>
8	0317	<b>Ort, Dieter</b>	Schützengilde 1490 Kle...	84 84 90 85	<b>343 Ringe</b>
9	0321	<b>Arnold, Peter</b>	St. Seb. Schweinheim	59 94 90 92	<b>335 Ringe</b>
10	0299	<b>Lederer, Johannes</b>	Sportschützen 59 Schwe...	86 92 72 71	<b>321 Ringe</b>